EMoorgate
SMALL DOG

(up to 10kg as an adult)

Health Check & Annual Vaccination
Kennel Cough Vaccine

Six Month Health Check

A Year’s supply of Flea Control

A year’s supply of Worm Control

2 Nail Clips

TOTAL

Pay as you go
£50.00
£25.00
£25.00
£171.84
£23.68
£32.00

£327.52

Pet Care Plan
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

£216.00

10% Discount off Everything Else

Plus, a Senior Dog Blood Screen worth £40, at your Health Check

Costing only £18.00 per month

additional £5.00 one-off set-up fee taken with first Direct Debit

Saving you up to £111.52 per year

This is a minimum 12-month contract, please ask staff for more information

Moorgate Veterinary Group, Bovey Tracey- 01626 833023 or visit our website at
moorgatevets.co.uk




