

SMALL DOG

(up to 10kg as an adult)

	Pay as you go	Pet Care Plan
Health Check & Annual Vaccination	£50.00	Included
Kennel Cough Vaccine	£25.00	Included
Six Month Health Check	£25.00	Included
A Year's supply of Flea Control	£171.84	Included
A year's supply of Worm Control	£23.68	Included
2 Nail Clips	£32.00	Included
TOTAL	£327.52	£216.00

10% Discount off Everything Else

Plus, a Senior Dog Blood Screen worth £40, at your Health Check

Costing only £18.00 per month

additional £5.00 one-off set-up fee taken with first Direct Debit

Saving you up to £111.52 per year

This is a minimum 12-month contract, please ask staff for more information

Moorgate Veterinary Group, Bovey Tracey- 01626 833023 or visit our website at moorgatevets.co.uk

